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FILL IN AND 816N WiTH 1nK PEHE{;{T I ?7F ;
b & LA .1

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 2y ‘()()Gégg

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT e fas3

(Y of pg '
Portland, Maine, . - -June..25,..1963 0: B ’p?‘f ’Hﬂ'g :

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME, 3

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instan the following heating, cooking or power equipment in gecor
ance with the Lazys of Maine, the Building Code of the Cuty of Portland, and the following Specifications;

&
z

Location .u..Bmustap,.st,. wevveee . Use of Building. L=fam, dwalling No. Stories 2& "gxisting e
Name and address of owner of appliance ‘..George..Em..Christy,..M...Pineloch Deive ...
Installer’s name and address T el . Telephone .2?‘7031.

urning .equipment; Yo.heat. firat. floor
B existing stean heating 8y8atem to heat,
s°°?§dHEA°PER$!6° pS%‘ﬂ‘%omR
Location of appliance | basement. .. . | Any burnable materia] in floor surface or beneath? .
If so, how protected? . T e oL Kind of fuel? . of1
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace . 8.4
From top of smoke pipe ....34 - From front of appliance .ovep 31, From sides or back of appliance over. 3t
Size of chimney fluenfmiy, . 8x1% Other connections to same flye .yeg~ heating...syatem.,fon..zl.ﬁ..floor

If gas fired, how vented? . | e .. Rated maximum demand per hoyr e o,
Will sufficient freshy d safe combustiony . e

IF OIL BURNER
Name und type of hurner Amercan Standard-lst, floor. | Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? . yog. -
Will operator be always in attendance? . . - Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? botiton
Type of floor heneath burner . cement Sreen L Sizeof vent pipe J.é“..u e e s s s
Laocation of ojf storage ... .bagehent | o Ntunber and capacity of tanks O
Low water shut off . .yes .. v .. Make | McDomell. Miller. .
Will all tanks he more than five feet from any flame? -yes . How many tanks enclosed? ..
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ... |

Location of appliance . . -+ Any burnable mageriag in floor surface or bepeath?

If 50, how protected ? B - rleight of Legs, if any

Skirting at bottom o appliance? . Distance to combustihle material from top of appliance? .

From front of appliance ... . . o rom sides and back . . From top of smokepipe

Size of chimney flue . . s . Other connections to same flue .

Is hood to he provided?. . . . weeee o I s0, how vented ? | w e oL Foreed o gravity? ...
If gas fired, how, vented? “+ -« . Rated maximum demand per hour . ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

nou fee cng:loscd? ete, $1O0 additiona) for each additional heater, ete., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

LTV R A Ny

sservedp . Jyes
George Chrig




(COPY)

&

CTY or PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

Lertificate of @rry

LOCATION 1, Browster St,
Issued ¢o Roland Chri:ty
This 194y 1‘%’33”“?}.%: the building, ve

—changed as 10 yge under Building Perm,, No. » has had fing inspection, has
substantially (o fequirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of tae Citv, gnd
orcupancy or use, limited o- Otherwise, g5 Indicated beloy

PorTion op Burping on Premises ApprOVED Occupancy

Entgpg Two Tanily dwelling,

Limiting Condstions

locauon, buih—altered

been foung to conform
is herehy approved for

Ths certificare Supersedes
cestificate 1ssyed

Rl
Approved- é,% - /
LT Ol
(Date) Inspect;» Inspector off By dings

C IS et it s
Notice: Thy, cortifiente faentifles Ia%tu) ugg of bruding op premisos, ang Ouzht to be fransforred from
aWner W ownop when ¢ overty cianges hands . oDy will i furnisbed ¢o orner or lessee for 000 dollar




AP~Brewatop Ste-Asgessor!s Lot Noa.3li~G=133,34 &35
- Jan, 24, 1963

ke, Holand £, Christy ¢ to: Corporation Counseld
6l hulourn Streot, '

Desr Er. Christy:

Buldding permdt and certificato of oceupancy for
changing use of tuilding recently moved to the above ramad
location fiaw & one to & two fanily dwelling are not issuable
under the Joring Ordinance becange the Property is located

‘in an RB<3 Buaidence Zone where uuder the provisions of
Seoblon 4=Ael of the Ordinance a duelling for more than
cne femily 48 uot an allowable use,

. We .understand that you would like to exercise your
Gppeal rights in this matter, Agoordingly we arc certifying
-+ the case to the Corporation Uounsel, to whose office you
shouid go to file the appeal,

. Very truly youras »

r

Albert ¥, Jears
Bullding Inspaction Mrector

oo T
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R3 RESIDENCE ZONE

-yt ~ . - TN PEB?\! 1y )
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HIT I55uED
Class of Bﬁék&‘jlg'or Type of S’hnq‘um Third Class e’ MAR . 4)@41386

v AS
Portland, Maine, ... Janvary 2., 1963 LTV o Bnheny .
. : SRR ST R Wy
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE “ L s
The undersigned kereby applies Jor a pern:it to erect alter repaiy demolish install the following building siructure equipment

f

in accordance wilh the Lows of the Siaté of Maire, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewilh and the following specifications:

Location ...k Brewster St, - Within Fire Limits? Dist. No

Owner’s name and address . Rolm%idhristy, 64 Auburn St, Telephone.

Lessee's name and addsess i _~ i Telephone
Contractor's name and address s, : wed Telephone ... o ...
Architect . Specifications, Plans ...zo... No. of sheots ... .
Proposed use of building . Dwe%ling ; " N . No. fgmilies

Last use ... 7 - . No. families
Material...£T382  No.stories....2..... Heat Style of roof ..Roofing
Other buildings on same lot .. .
Estimated cost $

2.00

- - Fee $. o st
General Description of New Work

To Change Use of building from one family to two family dwelling<no ‘alt

“wpenl- nustained-?-/-/w“%—-'w*-

Te'ds understood that this périiiit does #ot include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separalely by and in
the niame of the heating contractor, PEXMIT 70 BE ISSUED TO owner

- Details of New Work )
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in thic work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has séptic tank notice been sent? ; Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate .o .. Height average grade to highest point of roof.
Size, front, depth .No. stories

Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom

Kind of roof e RIS PEF FO0 v Roof envering

No. of chitnneys Material of chimneys............. of lining ... Kind of heat . avnis f11E1-,
Framing Lumber—Kind........ e Dressed or full size?..on.o........... Corner posts . Sills

Size Girder e Columns under girders Size Max. on centers .......

Studs (outeide walls and wrrﬁng parﬁtiuns) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd £06f ...
On centers: - 1st fioor. » 2nd, s 3rd y roof
Maximum span:. . 1st flcor. 2nd...... S— . 0 , roof

It one story Vbuilding with masonry walls, thickness of walls? «height? .

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot..... -+ to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will anomobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?............ow.

APPROVED: 4 Miscellaneous

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements Pertaining thereto are

observed?.......J 85 '
Roland Christy

€5 goi T o . v
INSPECTION COPY  Spnoiiie ¢ oumer by{,:/? ”"é"""ﬁ/ /‘9% ;{ P
2
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A ‘Bi?gééissr:~'6:t—A§a¢§:§6ra Lc;t &0_3.341‘.0.33 31835

Nov, 5, 162 = .-

- ¥r. Boland ¥, Crtety. ¢e-tos Corporation Cousel
$b- Auburn Street

Deass My, Christy:

8t 1473 Vashington
nared location 1s issueq hurge
ions:
. ¢ The entipe bullding 4s to be occupiad by
‘ only one family,

2,

The extension dovnward of existing chimney ia
to be provided with tile flue lining and a cast
iron cleanout door,

Bafore notice s glven for check of formg ‘prioy -
to pouring of concpete for Sfoundation walla,
Information is to bo furnished ag to olze of
irder and type and spacing of its supporte,.

Very truly yours,

Albort, ¢, Seaps .
Dul1ding Inspestion Dirngtor

i




Date _Octoper 15, 1962
T0: cemmissioner of Publie Workg
FROM: Inspector of

BN

~




APPLII"ATION FOR PERMIT
Third Cjass

) ‘ ‘-
B3 RECINT 7 4 ZONE PER

MIT f‘i UH?

G ir

"

Nol B 2962

Class of Bmldmg or Type of Structure

Portland, Maine, October 15, 1962
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

(1Y ot PORTLAND

J - .-

T'he undersigned hereby applies for a-permit lo erect aller repair demolish install the following building stricture 2 equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zonmg Ordmance of the'City of Portland. plans and

specifications, if any, submilted herethh and the following spmﬁcntmm

G -63 Q'H %)m Within' Fire Limits?

Locatxon .11», Brewster St,

v
o v

Dist. No:
Telephnno
Teléphnm!

Architect
Proposed use of building ..

Télephone... Ti=3-6535

Last use,

Material

No fdmlhes ..... l
Roofiug .

Other b{xildings on same lot

7 Style of .roof

- ~~--General. Descri p
i
e
i

Estiniated cost §...

To move existing 2-sto:
to- address aboves

Apprax. 30! high,

P4 e qme v e e -

It is undersiood thal This permil does o tnelide insialltion
the name.of the heating contracior.. PERMIT. TO BE.ISS

Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...

Hay sepric tank notice been sent?”

v frame dwel..ing(one fa.mily) fmm #1473 Wash

- Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in thx« work? ................... p—

n:of New Work _

Fee-$..5.00

< ree Sl D e »
ti
10

— —— .

mgton Ave.

“

- Permtt Issn

ed with Lett "«’ ~._>‘,‘:. \

3

tnronl nuctéined /////Z =

of healinig appiratus which is to be iaken out scparately by and in
URD TO owner

..Is any electrical work involved in this work?
1t rot, what 12 proposed for sewage?
Form notice sent? '

‘Height averagé grade to top of plate-i....ummmnm.. Height average grade to highest innt of roof.

Size, front. depth ©Y Not tox;xe: solxd or ﬁlled 13T [ earth or rack? ...

Material of foundation concrete®® 1east 4 ge:l'mess ) s botg)m Jon %e
coficrete HLOoCKE™ to sat ofi"E6f,

Kind of roof .... " Roof covering

NG, of chimneys Material of chimneys.

Framing- Lumber—Kind....... Dressed or full size}.....

Size Girder ...z Columns under gircers .

..Rise per foot

of lining ..... .. Kind of heat:
- Corner posts . Sills
Size Max. on Ll —
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.
N Joxsts and rafters:  1st floor . 2nd y 3rd
""On cefiters: ‘1st floot 2nd.: 3rd
« + ~Maximin-spans.. 1st floor. , f2nd 3rd
1f one story building with masonry. wall, thickness of Walls?s..

fuel=.

. foof

+s 100f
» roof
height?

If a Garage .

No. c.rs now accommodated on same Iot rmy O be accommodated

"lell there be in charge of the above work-a person competent to
cee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .. J&8....
Roland th'isty

) /M/ff/ %

vem s o e

TINSPECTION COPY
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AP- Brevotor StemArsessor’s Lot Hos.3hk=0-33,34835
Dot. 25, 1962

Kr, Holand B, Chrinty - eo tot Corporation Counscl
64 Auurn Straat

PR

15

Qoar Hr. Chrelaty:

Bullding pernit for woving existing 23 story two fadly
dwelling prosently located at 1473 Washington Avemis to the lot
af, the above named location and to change $ta use to & one family
dwelling is not insuable under the Zening Ordinance becaushk thers
vl bo only atout 14 feel betigen the wall of a one story sectlon
theroo? ard the rear lot 1ins instend of the 25 feet required by
saction heBel uf the Ordimence apolying to the R~3 Reeldence’ Zone
in which the property ds located.

e

£ .
TR Ty

REL

Wo understand that you would Jike to exercise your ‘eppoal
rights concerning this discrspancya Acoordingly we ave sortify-
ing the case to the (orporation Cousiscd, to whoas office you should
g0 to file the appunle

N

. o

-

Vary truly yours,

¥ S % 14

B
L
B2

T w
Lk

Altert J. Seary
B i ng Inapaction DNirecter

o
b

S

mn
a g 11’ o
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At 2y,
3 / /(.‘5/

DATE: February 14, 1963

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING CRDINANCE OF Roland E, Christy

AT  Brewster St.-Lot Nos, 344-G, 33, 34, and 35

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals,

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTE

Franklin G, Hinckley

J Moung:  Frederick B. Nelson
Harry M, Shwartz

Record of Hearing

No opposition,




i

3

-action of the applicant subsequent to the adopt i

. should be granted in this case,

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL January 25. 1943

33,34, & 35
»_owner of property at Brewster S . Lot Nog, 34z Gy
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respecte
sions of gaid Ordinance to permits

from a one to g two-family dwelling,
S presently not isguable under the Zoning Ordinance because the Property ig
located in a R-3 Residence Zone where a dwelling for more than one family is not an allowable
use under the provisions of Section 4-a-1

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: y be granted only {f the Bosrd of Appeals finds that the
Strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
development of Property which is inconsistent with the intent ang purpose of the Ordinance; that
there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the Property that do not generally
apply to other Pronerty in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result of

e whether in violation of the
provisions of the Ordinanc: or not; that propert or neighborhood will not be
adversely affected by the granting of the variance; and that the granting of the variance will

not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance,
7 *@KZ«Z
@ém/c
v

APPELLANT

DECISION

After public hearing held February 14, 1963 » the Board of Appeals finds that all of the above

conditions do exist with respect to this pProperty and that a variance should be granted
in this cage,

It is, therefore, determined that & variance from the Provisions of the Zoning Ordinance

/Kw YA a0

Hiprnds 2-

Lo

BOARD OF APPEALS




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

February 4, 1963

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at
City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday, February 14, 1963, at 4:00 P.M. to hear the
appeal of Roland E. Christy requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to
permit change of use of building recently moved to Brewster Street, Lot Nos, 344-G,,
33, 34 and 35, from a one to a two-family dwelling.

This permit is presently not issuable because the property is located in a
R-3 Residence Zone where a dwelling for more than one family is not an allowable use
under the provisions of Section 4-A-1,

.- This appeal is taken under Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance which provides
such variance may be granted only.if the Board of Appeals finds that the strict
application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
development of property which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the
Ordinance; that there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property
‘that do not generally apply to other property in the same zone or neighborhoud, which

have not arisen as a result of action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of
this Ordinance whether in violation of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; that
property in the same zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected.by the
granting of the variance; and that the granting of t.e variance will not be contrary
to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance,

All pcrsons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at
the above time and place, this notice of required public hearing having been sent to

the owners of property within 500 feet of the property in question as required by
Ordinance., '

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley

Chairman




ALBERT J. SEAR®
INGPECTOR OF AUILDINGY

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

AP-Brewster St.-Assessor's Lot Wos.34l4=G=33,34 &35

Jalh 21&, 1963

Hr. Holand B, Christy /o to: Corporacion Counsel
64 fuburn Stroet

Dear Mr, Christy:

Building permit and certificate of oc
changing use of building recently moved to the|above named
location from a one to & two family dwellinglake not lssuable

under the Zoning Ordlnance becususe :,Qmpmpe t) s located
in an K-3 Residence Zone whers unde

appeal rights in this matter)
the case to the Corporation Cobuselj

&
e

fuilding Inspection Director

cudn A

T R e e it b b S

/

)
g oine B
R 2 Rl LR R
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

February 4, 1963

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at
City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday, February 14, 1963, at 4:00 P.M. to hear the
appeal of Roland E. Christy requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to
permit change of use of building recently moved to Brewster St.eet, Lot Nos. 344-G,,
33, 34 and 35, from a one to a two-family dwelling.

This permit is presently not issuable because the property is located in a
R-3 Residence Zone where a dwelling for more than one family is not an allowable use
under the provisions of Section 4-A-1,

, - This appeal is taken under Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance which provides
such variance may be granted only if the Boaru of Appeals finds that the strict
application »f the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
development of property which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the
Ordinarnce; that there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property
‘that do not generally apply to other property in the same zone or neighborhood, which
have not arisen as a result of action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of
this Ordinance whether in violation of the provisions of the Ordinance or not} that
property in the same zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected.by the
granting of the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary
to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be hea.d at
the above time and place, this notice of required public hearing having been sent to
the owners of property within 500 feet of the property in question as required by
Ordinance,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G. Hinckley

Chalrman
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DATE: November 1, 1962

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Roland E. Christy

AT Brewster Street, Lot No, 344-G, 33,34,35

Public Hearing on the above appeal vas held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD CZ APPEALS VOTE

Franklin G. Hinckley
Harry M, Shwartz
Ralph L. Young

Record of Hearing:

No oppositios




CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APFEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

Lot Nos, 3/4-G=33,34,35

Roland E. Christy sowner of property at Brewster Street - Assessors's
under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby
respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permits moving, existing 2-1/2 story two
family dwelling presently located at 1473 Washington Avenue to this location and to change
its use fo a one-family dwelling. This permit is presently not issuable under the
Zoning Ordinance because there will be only about 14 feet Detwemthe wall of a one-story
section thereof and the rear lot line instead of the 25 feet required by Section 4-B-1
of the Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which this property is located.

[ i i

o

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that

enforcement Cf the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and dasirable relief
may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

_DECISTON

After public hearing held _November 1, 1962 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement
of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may
be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpnse of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be §ssued.

BOARD ADPPEALS




ALBERT J. SEARS
INSPECTOR OF SUILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Buildind Inspection

R WRE
AP~ Brewster St.-Aassessor's Lot Noa.2hh=0~33,34435

Oct. <3, 1962

Mr. Roland E. Christy cc tos Corporation Cecunsel
64 Auburn’ Stread-

A ot

Dear Hr. Christy:

Bullding permit. for moving existing 2} story Vwo family
dwelling presently located at 1473 Waehington Avenue to the lot
at the above named location and to change its uee to 2 one farily
dweliing is not issuable under the Zoning Ordincnee becsuse there
will be only about 14 fest bstween the wall of a one story section
thereof and the rear lot line instead of the 25 feet required by
Section 4=B-1 of the Ordinsnce applying to the R-3 Hesldence Zons
in which the property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercias your appeal
rights concerning this discrepsncy. Accordingly we are certify-
ing the caso to the Corporation Counsel, to whose office you should
go to £ile the appeal,

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears
Bullding Inspection Director




ClTY OF PORTLAND MAINE

- "

T / Depmmcnt of Bu:ldmg Inspectlon :

@Iiet'tmtate » @ztupautg

S LOCA"‘ION e Ter Street i .
Issued 0 v 'xaienamms © 5 . sate of Isué _ljareh 6, 1984 :

mhm ie tu reetify that the building, premises, ‘or part :hereof a the “above Iocauon, bunlt-—-altered

" Zt.anged as to use under Building Permit No. 84143 - has had final inspection, has been found to conform
. substantially to requitements of Zoning Ordinance and Buxldmg Code of the Cny, and i hereby approwed for
ol occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. [ R
: PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY :

lst Floor (ant Room)

I.unmng Conditions:

This certificate supcrsedes
certificate issued . :

Noticet This certlﬂute {dentifies Inwfu.l use of bullding or premises, and ought to be tranalerred tro;:z
owner to otwner when property changes hiands. Copy will be furnisbed to owner or lnssee for one dollar,
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(1) FRavT WAty MY NG Rosn (1) BNTHRoOM
{2y Lk wooM (5) BevkooM 8 sHep
(2) WAsrer: PEDReOM, . (6) KIREN . (@) Bk WALWAY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.O.CA.USEGROUP .......... LTI TETTToRve

B.0.C.A. TYPE QF CONSTRUCTION Ceeraa, 01

AT

ZONING LOCATION ..../Us3 ... PORTLAND, MAINE ..zeb...z/;.,'.,;ge

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
Tre undersigned hereby applies for a permit 1o erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the follo wing building, structure,

equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and Z‘om‘r.;;

Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

LOCATION 14.Brewster. Street.. . ... '

1. Owner’s name and address . Kar 3 Telephone .,,797~7819

2. Lessee’s name and address e e Telephaue .......

tes cceenna DN

e e e e, Telephone ..............

tseveeseenaa.. No, of sheets .......

Proposed use of building dwelling .with -home- ocoupation- -......... ¢++evs. No. families .,.,......

Last use ..... No. familes ..........
Roofing...

Estyfhated ?ntmctural cost § Apnpeal Fees

ELI?/U SPECTUR--Mr. ........... e Base Fee ch of usel5. 00....

@ 775-5451 Late Fec Cerh he aaeaes

TOTAL o

€hange of use from single family dwelling
to single family dwelling with home occupation Stamp of Special Conditions

as QWWKWMXXXXKWXWEWXXX
hairdressing shop

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved n this work? cerreenesaeao Is ony electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ....... «+ov« M not, what is proposed for sewage?
Hasseptictanknnticcbecnscnt?..................... Form rotice sent?
Height average grade to wpofplate ................... Heigl.: average grade to highest point of roof
Sizc,fr(mt............depth. cesevesa.. Noostories . ,...... solid or filled lana? «....canhorrock?
Matetial of foundation ........ ..... Thickness, top ... bottom ........ cellar. ...
Kindofroof................,.......Riscperfoot.................Roofcovering................................
No.ofchimneys..................Matcrialofchimneys.......oflining. Kindofhcat..........fuel.....‘.
Framing Lumber—Kind ............. Diessed or full size? ............. Corner posts....... veeen Sills,
.Sichirder................Columnsundergirders Max.oncemters ....,....... .
St .ds (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over $ feet.

Joists and rafters: Istfloor .ovvvuvivinnn. . 2nd R (111} S

Cn centers: Istfloor ........oooveu 2nd oosallL L. L T | HTTR .

Maximnm span: Istfloor ....ooviiins  20d L..LLL Ll . I ¢ 1
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ....... ......... .. .. eeeenia . height? ...,

IF A GARAGE
No, cars nowaccomme dated onsamelot . .. . +tobeaccommodated ., .. number commercial cars to be accommodated .
Will automobsile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ...,

APPKOVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION —PLAN EXAMINER vever Willwork requiredia!urbingofzmylreeonapublicstrect?
zonING: B HEQuk.

BUILDING CODE: ...vvvvvvviennnnnnnnnnn.. seorers Will there be in charge of the above work a person compeent
Fire Dept.: ertrrersrsesesseessieicieien e to see that the State and City requirements pertaining ther :to
Health Depts ..., Cettesissesiiiiiienieeaiiaa, are observed? ., .......

Others: vovvvniiniiiiiiiniiirinnennnn,

L I

Pere e

L I

T

Signature of Applicant Seeeersiiiiiiiiciiiiiiiiesaaiaa,., Phone ...

Type Name of above ‘Karen & -Burngs-+ooovvvnnn. 10 20 30 40
Other ............

and Address ...

R

AR R N I NI

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S copPY OFFICE FILE COPY

— @ﬁ, _:..?AZ?:///? ?




Permit No. 3\! /AA/ 3

Location } \[ I

Owner 2 Galbon. Q

Date of permn_& - Qy -~ A«'\/
4 l

Approved 2 193 Y, &1\/

Dwelling

Garage

2




@ ' APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
. B.O.CA USEGROUP ............ e e ..

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ..... veenes creeen
ZONING LOCATION ........coonveeee .... PORTLAND, MAINE .. gajy.- 24,198

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The unders gned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordanc: witl: the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitse.: herewith and the followng speciftcations:
LOCATION 14. Bravstey. Stxeot........ venrees veeees Creeereraraseesanrins . Fire District #1 3, #2 O
{  Owner's name and address . KAZ@N.A. BULNS .= .BAWB...o.covve e veaene Telephone ...797=7819
2. Lessee's name and address T Chaereanes . Telephone
3. Contractor’s name and address pOR@ . - «-ecorereversss Cereeeees vt enseesssasesnies. Telephone

Cevieraans B P TR ... No. of sheets .
veereesrss No. families c.oooeenns

Last USC vovveenennerenorns ferireieasees Ceterecasarasieie Cererenaes . No. tamilies .... .
Material No. stories vvoovvs cevveses Styleofroof . coiiieiiiine . Roofing
Other buildings on same lot ..vvvvveves deerasnens Cerrrasrareaaaans berein raeeenes cerreens Ceresaresrreaen bevees
Estimated contractural cost $...00vvnes Chee Appeal Fees $oiieees Chaeeens

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ...ovv oiavanen Base Fee g of uge25400 -

@ 775-5451 Late bee

TOTAL
Changs of use trom single family dwelling
to single family dwelling with home occupaiicn Stamp of Special Conditions
as peneneiciasitvessabficecx(xiopoty hop)x
hairdressing shop

NOTE Tt APPLICANT: Separate permils are required by the installers and subcontractor. of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanica’s.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .......oieiuens 1s any clectrical work involved in this work? .......... .
(s connection to be made to public sewer? ............. If not, what is proposed for sewage? v.o.oeeiiiiien
Has septic tank notice been sent? . vesvsesnseeesss Form notice sent? ..... Ceerereasans
Height average grade to top of plate ......... vevvvsr.s. Height average grade to highest point of roof ........ ..
Size. front ........ voodepthooonooo..... Noostories coonnnse solid or filledland?......... ...carthorrock? ...
Mauterial of foundation , . Thickness, top ........ bottom ........ cellar
Kindofroof .....covuves veeeereesss Riseperfoot..ovevvrisaerees Roofcovering.coaieeas
No. of chimneys ..ooveevverivanens Material of chimneys ....... of lining..... +....Kindofneat.......
Framing Lumber —Kind Dressed or full size? . vvvvsrversn o CoOrnerposts .oveveuns wouSillsaea
Size Girder ...cvvevis . Columns under girders .v.vvevvasenvee. SiZ€covrveiose. Max.oncenters ... . .
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: ISLEI00F vrvvrveerseres s 20d covuvesennens, 3rd L100f Loiiiiiienien
On centers: 1st floor cvvvvrenvines PP (111 S
Maximum span: Ist floor ...... Cersveae 1 1 SN AN . Ve
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ..o..vviieviiiininiiiiianenen height? ...covvieenns

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot. ..., , to beaccommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated . .. ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repaits to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ...ov0uens
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER .....  Willwork require disturbing of any trec ona publicstreet? ...
ZONING: ......s
BUILDING CODE: +vvvevvereseraseesssessaineaner.  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Depti vovveavenranss Ceee .... to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health DePl ovvvvrerienianrersecssiniaserissanss, 816 observed? .o..vuenn
Others: oovvveenonssanns S

Signature of Applcant «..o.iveeviiiviiviiiiniiiiiiiienn Phone # vovevverinanenne
Type Name-of above .K8E&D A BUEAS.........ocvien.. 1020 30 40

B ¢ 14T P SRR TT R R R T Y
'7[ and AdATESS oo cverrvverrsesaoserssasonns
/I

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COHY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.0.C.A. USE GROUP S et i eveceneaas

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE T

vee

ZONING LOCATI_ON e, PORTLAND, MAINE ..2/28/85

ISSUED

MAR 3 1985

1T of PORTLAND

4
The undersigned hereb Y anplies for a permit 1o erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C. A. Building Code and.Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

LOCATION ....14. Brevstae, Stxeat. ..
L. Owner’s name and address .. Crereees Certrenens cees R
2. Lessee’s name and address . Mgpk, Ridequts 14, Brewster Stre

.............. s

3. Contractor’s name and address

........ e R R

Proposed use of building .., AwW81}ing wigh .

Last use .......m'.eu&ng.................. ........

Material , +++.. No. stories

Estimated contractural cost $

FIELD INSPECTOR-—Mr. ....
@ 775-5451

“os

change of use from dweliing to dwelling with

....................... ++vevo. Fire District #1 07, #2 3
Ceer cevaeeees settareeinas «vvs Telephone ...........

.. Telephore . J97=210

Telephone ....,..,,.....
« +« No. of sheets ,..,,.,
No. families . ,,..,,

seseess. No. families ,,,, . .,,
Heat...‘..........Styleofroof ............ +++.. Roofing .,
Olherbuildingson:aamelot.. e e reinenan.

M R R T T TN treeit e .

. Appual F
Change of ysa PP Fees
) Base Fee

Late Fee [N .
TOTAL

.o

$..85000... ..

general business office a3 home occupation

r ERDNGYEED N PRI, - s»:mmﬂam-s.:sawmmx I

Stamp of Special Conditions

NOTE 10 AFPPLICANT: Separate perthits are required by:the installers and subcontractors o],%ealing, plumbing, electrical

“and mechanicals,

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .....,..... <++» Is any electrical work involved in this work” ,,

Is connection to be made to public sewer? ............. If not, what is prc posed for sewage? ...,,
Has septic tank notice been sent? .. ... Creeiiieeea, «+. Form'iotice sent? . ...

Height average grade 1o top of plate ......,......
Size, front ....,...
Materigl of foundation . . ...,

Kind of roof ..,..... vesvvasaos Riseperfoot

No. of chinineys . ,............ ++»+ Material of chimneys . .,
Faming Lumber—Kind . .. .. «+++vo.. Dressed or full size?

Size Girder ................ Columns under girders ., ,

sooodepth............ No.stories .. .

L R N PR,

Sessssnsn, L A

«++v« Heiglit average grade to highest point of roof .......; veees
...,.solidorﬁlledland?...........carthorrock?...;..
s+veseevsoo Thickness, top .. ..., , » bottom

cellar....,,..
e ..Roofcovering........................
....oHining..........Kindofheat.....
serrevsnan Cornerposts.............Sills “ee
< Sizes...,,, Max, oncenters . ,.,........

Siiids (onfside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C, Bridging in every floor and flat r. of span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters;
On centers:”

aximum span: Ist fioor ..,..,.,., .

13 bu}lding with-masonry walls, thickness of walls? ............ Cerare Cereenes +eseess height? ..,

Ist floor ....., veenendnd (oL, 3rd LCETRTPPPPRRINS (+11) S
Istfloor ....,.,....... »2nd Lo, 30d EERTTTTPPRRINS (1. H

cesevennnina 100 Lo,

)

IF A GARAGE. .
rimodated onsamelot . ..., ,to be accommodated ... . . number commercial cars to be accommodated ... ,,

ﬁe‘ig@irjﬁg be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

DATE

R A RN R IT
H --.;Au-'.---cto»-.-au-'.c-no.»--.ns--

”n.u.l.--u_u.....,n.-......u-...-.n-..nu

Sighature of Applicany ... 24;!.’?4 Vi ;@.3 ceevenseiaiaisie,, Phoned.,..

Type Name of above Thomaa Earman

tevers iy

MISCELLANEQUS :
Will work require disturbing of any trce ona publicstreet?, ...

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
to see that the State and City requirements pertaining theréto
are obscrved? ..,,....,

Prereeinenny

cevevnss 10 20 30 40

Other e e e it e resr sy

and Address e it i seerbeeena,

AR R N KN S

71 ——
APPL'CANT'S Copy: OFFICE FILE COPY )
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

Ceviificate of Geeupancy

LOCATION 14 Brewster Street
Issued to Mark Rideout Date of Issue March 28, 1888

This o ta eertify that the building, premises, or part thereof, ar the above location, built—altered

~-chenged as to use under Building Bermir No. B5=143 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to tequirements of Z~ning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby spproved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwist, us indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArPROVED OccuPANCY

Entire DBelling with home
Limiting Conditions: occupation as general
business

This certificate supersedes
certificate jssued

Approved:

Jes lawtal use of bullding or premises, and ought to be transferred,
ownez {o Gwoer when propurty changeo hands. Copy will be furnished to ownor or lerses for one/dflisr.




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Depattment of Building Inspection

Certificate of Gccupancy

LOCATION 14 prewster Strest
Tssued to Mark Rideout Date of Isue Magch 28, 1068

This ta to ceriity that the’ building, premises, or part theteof, at jhe above location, bujlt—altered

-—changed s to use under Building Bermit No. g5e143 » has had final infpection, has been found to conform
substantially to tequizements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES Avrrovep OCCUPANCY
Entire ) DBolling with hore
Limiting Conditions: ocoupation as general
business

‘This certificate supersedes

certificate issue

App bvﬁdi;‘ : ’
33‘5/ ‘ - ,«4«#‘%’4'1
u (Date) Inspector St

>
':33( 3 B e Notloa: This curt:foste l(nﬁﬂu 1awful use of building or premises, and ought to oo tranafe m
. - owner to owner when property changes hands, Copy will be furnisbed to ovm- . .rlessee for onddallar.

——




27 February 85

Malcolm Ward, Zoning Officer

City of Portland

Department of Planning and Urban Development
Inspection Division

Peortland, ME Q4103

Mark Rideout and Thomas Berman
14 Brewster 5t.
Portland, ME 241

Mr Ward,

Here is a description of our home occupation as you requested

in our meeting on Monday February 25, 1985. We followed the
guidelines of the Zoning Ordinance governing home occupations.

We envision using one raoom in the rear of 14 Brewster Street

as the Beneral Business Office of our small computer business.
conduct of said business in that raom, will be substantially

confined to administrative activity. There would be equipment
provided at the facility to give special tutoring and instruction
to one or two pupils at any given time. We also envision affiy

a two square foot, non-illuminated sign to the front of- the

building, to indicate that it is being used in part for purposes

other than a dwelling.

Flease grant .us the necessary permits to conduct oy business

as described. We plan to call ourselves "TI STUFFF",

Thank you.

Respectfully,

\‘\ Zores (e

Thomas Berman_

7 e - -
N NS R tbean e = > -
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CITY_OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN JEVELOPMENT
INSPECTIO ~ SERVIGES DIVISION

February 2%, 1985

Mr. Mark Rideout
14 Brewster Street
Portland, ME 04103

RE: 14 Brewster Street
Dear Mr. Rideout:

Your request for a sign and change of use cannot be granted
because the two family residence is located within the R-3
Residence Zone, where a computer store is not a permitfed use.

While Brewster Street has not yet been numbered by the City's
Public Works Department, #18 is the last house on the left at
the corner of Fisher Street., The B-1 Business Zone is 100 feet
in depth, which coincides with those lots frunting on Washington
Avenue.

It is therefore assumed that this structure is located within the
R-5 Residence Zone; and if so, no retail store can be operated on
the subject premises, because it is located in the two family,

R-5 Residence Zone. The hairdresser use is considered an acceptable
home occupation, provided certain conditions are met. No retail
stores are permitted in the R-5 Residence Zone.

You may be entitled to a refund of your application fees, provided
that you return the receipt for same to Room 315, City Hall,
Portland, Maine 04101 and request such a refund.

Sincerely,

' VAR
A8
Warren J. Turner
gzoning Specialist

WJT/kat

cc: Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services

&

: 1 8 K451 ¢
n_m‘cnr-u";‘p_e« ';th:r:r * PORTI ANID MAINE r:amt -'m FOHONE (9071 7788481, o Lt s L
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED
B.O.CA. USE GROUP ..v.vvvveenrenerveennss N
3.0.C.A. TYPE OF 6ONST CHION v 0183
ZONING 'LOCATIQN cer /2’ v vuv.. PORTLAND, MAINE ..2/.28/85.... 4,

HAR g 1982

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair. demolisk, iizove or install the,  jollowing building, siructure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B 0. C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herev.ith and the following specifications:
LOCATION ....14.Brewster. Stxeat...... vveveseresssesessecns.., Fire District #1 0, #0
| Owner's name and address ... . v . vesseesess Telepholf . .ooiireiienns
3. Lessee’s »ame and address .Maxk.Ridequke 14, Prewster Street ... ... Telephone 7972104
3. Coutractor's name and avfdress ..., LCASRC vesssesss Telephone .o.oveees
F T TS T TR Cevrerirnenaes verbirssrerasaes cereserennae veeveses No.of sheets ... ..
Proposed use of building ...4Wed1ing. with genexal. office, as heme, ., ... No. families ........ .
Last 1S€ vvee. . QUEIAING. e occupation ... No. families . ...,
Material ...... vee.. No.sturies ...... Heat Styleof:00f ,.0uennnns veres  RoOOfING o i v vviiinnnenns
Other buildings T SAME JOU 4 vvveverans vane veeaneliarinsaoaeinecnnnvioe Ceennenne Cerene eesesraniarsaisenien

FEstimated contractural cost §...... Appeal Fezs $ igiresages
Change of Use 25,00
FIELD INSPECTOR—MI. (iovvevar vrnnrnnss soe o Base Fee

@775-5451 Late Fee

4 sssevesssers

change of use from dwelling to dwelling with ToTAL §..25.00......

general business office as home ocuoupation
Stamp of Special Conditions

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits e required by the installers and subconiractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals.

DFTAILS OF NEW WORK
Is ony plusubing involved in this work? .. wooeeevnn Is any electrical work involved in this work? ........vee.
" {¢ conneation to ke made to public sewer? ...y 0. ... I not, what is proposed for sewage? ....... ievareearaes
Has septic tank notice been sent? v..vivisiiiiiiienene Form notice semt? ........ . ceirne
Height average grade to top of plate ovoioviviiniiene oo Height avzrage grade to highest point of 100f oheires
Siu.front............(’.emh............No.stories........solidorﬁlledlnnd?..,........earthorrock?...
Material of foundation .. ... uvvivesvsss. Thickness,top ...o.... bottom .ooein  Cellarcauciensuninesns
Kindofroof........................Riseperfoot.................Rt,ofcovering................................
No.oichimneys...............‘..Mmcrialofchimneys.......oflining..........Kindofheat..........fuel.......
Framing'.'mber-rK.ind.............Dressedorfullsize?.............Cornerposts.............Sills..............
SireGirder ..o coveviinns  Columns nnder Eirders ... .veeverrees SIZE eeiii . Max OnCeniErs . oouiainne
Studs (outside walls and carr, ing partitions) 2x4-16" . C. Bridging in every floor and flat toof span over 8 fest,

Joists and rafters: 1SEF100F v eenneeearrans v 2M8 Lovvivnonenes s M wiiiiravionns L100f saiiiinaneene

On centers: 1st floor .... vorndnd ciiiiiieininn , 3d veesnssresees o F0Of Liiiiiseiinis

Maximum span: ISLEI0OT veevnronnnonne s 200 coviviennrnee o 3 ieiiiiianenny F0Of +iriiverennns

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness OF WallST +vvvvsnenrerservnnssssoneesarenss MBI ciiiiiiinens
IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommedated onsamelot ..., tobe accommodated . . . , . number commercial cars to beaccommodated . ...

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor .cpairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? veveiinrs

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOQUS

BUlLDfNGWCTION—— @ E&y g, / . ~Will work require disturbing of any tree onapublicstreet?.....
o R AR R G

BUILDING CODE: +vvvvinreresessernassasssrsnanss  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
FItE DEPLS oo vuveresessesrienesnsssnsssirrananaees  lOSCE that the State and City requirements pértaining thereto
Health Dept: .oooveneninsinanansiinsninninninene are observed? o.ouiie '

Signature of Applicant UW»@'W% Phoned cooonnnniennnes
Type Name of above ve.. Phomas,, BeERAN....ovveewnen e 1020 30 400

- )
VM sinasesvssacasosrneeresinranaiossne

o AQIESS s4veeressiitvreniiiserisisine

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY

o g, 70020
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T T e TN TR R e )

Date of permit

Approved ow..

Dwelling \\\MN.\J;\ c\\ £

Garage \\ / ,\\

Alteration

D L R L P




